2011 Porsche 911 Carrera S
Our Price $91,999
View this vehicle on our website at milleniamotors.com
(407) 402-5553
135 Mingo Trail , Longwood, FL 32750
Photos
Details
Contact

376 MANUAL SPORT SEAT (RIGHT)
407 19" Sport Design Wheel
498 Deletion of Model Designation
603 Bi-Xenon headlights incl. PDLS
672 Extend Navigation Mod-PCM 3.0
680 BOSE(R) Surround Sound System
686 XM(R) Satellite Radio Receiver
AT Black Full Leather Interior
CAA Front Apron Trim Painted
CGU HeadlampClnSystCvrPntDevExtCol
CGV Model Desig Deviating Color
CMA MirrorAttachPointFinisherPaint
CNF Front Intake Grill Ext Color
G1 Guards Red
P36 Infotainment Package
P77 Sport Seats in Leather
V9 Cabriolet roof in Black
XDA Wheels Painted in Black
XES PreparIlluminatDoorSillGuards
XMZ Center Console in Leather
XRP 5mm Wheel Spacers
XSC Porsche Crest Emboss Headrest
XSX Seat Belts in Guards Red
XXB DoorEntryGuardStainSteel-Illum
MSRP- $122,895
Installed Options
Interior